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UIL Spirit State Championships 2022 - QUALIFYING ROUND

TEAM NAME
GUNTER 3A
VANDERBILT INDUSTRIAL 3A
JACKSBORO 3A
CLIFTON 3A
QUEEN CITY 3A
HOWE 3A
POTH 3A
NEW WAVERLY 3A
REDWATER 3A
WASKOM 3A
EARLY 3A
MAYPEARL 3A
LUBBOCK ROOSEVELT 3A
DIANA NEW DIANA 3A
CORPUS CHRISTI LONDON 3A
IDALOU 3A
BALLINGER 3A
FRANKLIN 3A
SCURRY-ROSSER 3A
MERKEL 3A
KOUNTZE 3A
HARDIN 3A
BELLS 3A
EAST BERNARD 3A
S &S CISD 3A
DANBURY 3A
CALLISBURG 3A
BIG SANDY HARMONY 3A

January 13, 2022
BAND CHANT-3A D2

CITY
Gunter
Vanderbilt
Jacksboro
Clifton
Queen City
Howe
Poth
New Waverly
Redwater
Waskom
Early
Maypearl
Lubbock
Diana
Corpus Christi
Idalou
Ballinger
Franklin
Scurry
Merkel
Kountze
Hardin
Bells
East Bernard
Sadler
Danbury
Gainesville
Big Sandy

SUB
TOTAL
51.550
51.550
51.000
50.900
49.850
49.800
49.100
48.500
48.150
48.100
47.950
47.550
47.350
46.850
46.800
46.150
46.000
44.600
44.450
43.350
42.900
42.850
42.850
42.650
42.600
42.600
42.200
42.050

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
51.550
51.550
51.000
50.900
49.850
49.800
49.100
48.500
48.150
48.100
47.950
47.550
47.350
46.850
46.800
46.150
46.000
44.600
44.450
43.350
42.900
42.850
42.850
42.650
42.600
42.600
42.200
42.050



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

TEAM NAME

TRINITY 3A

WHITEWRIGHT 3A

ALPINE 3A
PARADISE 3A

VAN VLECK 3A

January 13, 2022

BAND CHANT-3A D2

CITY
Trinity
Whitewright
Alpine
Paradise
Van Vleck

NEWMAN INTL ACADEMY ARLINGT Arlington

CRANE 3A

DAINGERFIELD 3A

MILLSAP 3A

BLUE RIDGE 3A
WALLIS BRAZOS 3A
ONALASKA 3A

Crane
Daingerfield
Millsap

Blue Ridge
Wallis
Onalaska

HARMONY SCHOOL OF INNOVATIO Beverly Hills

SUB
TOTAL
41.550
40.200
39.150
38.950
38.700
38.550
38.450
38.350
37.300
37.000
36.800
36.800
34.500

UIL Spirit State Championships 2022 - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
41.550
40.200
39.150
38.950
38.700
38.550
38.450
38.350
37.300
37.000
36.800
36.800
34.500



